
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Monday, September 15, 2014 12:13 AM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Ok 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Sep 14, 2014, at 8:10 PM, "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevac=tion@gmail.com> wrote: 

ok, give one to anthony, s= he can look at apt proposals 

On Sun, Sep 14, 2014 at 8:09 PM, Karyna Shuliak < < lo• wrote: 

No, you did not tell me to 

Sent from my i=hone 

On Sep 14, 2014, at 8:07 PM, "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com&g=; wrote: 

did y=u put one of amys books in my black bag???? 
<=iv> 

p=ease note 

The information contained in this communication is 
con=idential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside infor=ation, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the prop=rty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communi=ation or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If=you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.=om> , and 
destroy this commun=cation and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all=rights reserved 
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